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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

GUYON Sébastien
KOVACEVIC Dragan
FRANCHI Jean-Dominique
ROUFFET Olivier
MECHINEAU Sébastien
GORAL Eric

SANCHEZ Eduardo
FOURNIER Pierre
BRUN Charles
GOBERT Jean-Charles
RABALLAND Alain
CHAVANNE Alain
RAUMAVILLE Gaétan
KERSPERN Hervé

TOSCANO Giovanni
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Association / Ligue

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.O.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

DASSAULT BORDEAUX TS
AQUITAINE

S.T. BOURGES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CIBLE DEVILLOISE
NORMANDIE

C.T. MONTIGNY
LORRAINE

SIUS

Séries

96,0 940 91,0
94,0 950 93,0
93,0 91,0 93,0
90,0 92,0 93,0
89,0 93,0 90,0
94,0 89,0 93,0
89,0 92,0 94,0
93,0 91,0 88,0
93,0 93,0 93,0
93,0 92,0 93,0
90,0 950 91,0
940 920 97,0
88,0 940 89,0
88,0 91,0 93,0

95,0 91,0 92,0

PELTOR"

97,0

97,0

94,0

96,0

97,0

96,0

94,0

94,0

92,0

91,0

95,0

94,0

96,0

94,0

88,0

98,0

94,0

95,0

96,0

96,0

91,0

94,0

94,0

93,0

94,0

92,0

88,0

93,0

96,0

96,0

96,0

92,0

95,0

93,0

93,0

95,0

94,0

97,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

94,0

92,0

92,0

Total
572,0/14

565,0/9

561,0/13

560,0/13

558,0/13

558,0/5

557,0/9

557,0/6

555,0/16

555,0/9

555,0/9

555,0/9

554,0/14

554,0/10

554,0/9
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Place Nom / Prénom

16 LIEGHIO Angelo

17 ALYS Corentin

BEL DEHON Bernard

18 MALLET Michaél

19 VERDY Pascal

20 HADJI MOKHTAR Amir
21 MARIN Jéréme

RUS PANTELEYEV Konstantin
22 GEISEN Lionel

23 RICHARD Cyrille

24 BOLTEAU Bruno

25 DE YRIGOYEN Charles
26 DURY Gervais

27 DRUART Jean-Michel
28 LEFILLEUL Julien
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Association / Ligue

A.S. BOURG-LA-REINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. PLOMBIERES
LORRAINE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.L. ARSENAL
LYONNAIS

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARABINE BIGOUDENNE
BRETAGNE

SIUS3

90,0

89,0

89,0

93,0

90,0

89,0

95,0

93,0

89,0

95,0

95,0

88,0

91,0

97,0

94,0

94,0

89,0

91,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

91,0

94,0

90,0

92,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

Séries
93,0 92,0
93,0 92,0
92,0 96,0
92,0 93,0
950 92,0
94,0 90,0
93,0 93,0
93,0 94,0
93,0 93,0
89,0 92,0
87,0 91,0
91,0 90,0
94,0 91,0
94,0 88,0
96,0 84,0

PELTOR"

Total
950 90,0 554,0/5
96,0 94,0 553,0/11
91,0 94,0 553,0/11
90,0 93,0 553,0/10
93,0 91,0 553,0/10
93,0 94,0 552,0/10
87,0 91,0 551,0/9
92,0 87,0 551,0/9
91,0 93,0 550,0/12
88,0 92,0 550,0/9
95,0 92,0 550,0/8
93,0 96,0 550,0/7
92,0 930 550,0/6
94,0 88,0 550,0/5
91,0 950 549,014
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Place Nom / Prénom

29 TOURTE Laurent

30 METHIVIER Emmanuel
31 MOLINILLO Mickaél
32 COFFRE Thierry

33 DAVID Franckie

34 NUSSBAUMER Peter
35 LEFEBVRE Hubert

36 PIERRE Sébastien

37 DUCLOS Jean-Philippe
38 LEJEUNE Walter

39 FREZIN Eric

40 DUQUESNE Bruno

41 POTIER Sylvain

42 ALLONCLE Daniel

43 DURAND Jean-Claude
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Association / Ligue

CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ST GD COMBE CHATELEU

FRANCHE-COMTE

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
PICARDIE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. BEZIERS

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

SIUS3

93,0

91,0

88,0

93,0

91,0

90,0

91,0

86,0

92,0

92,0

87,0

93,0

89,0

90,0

91,0

93,0

91,0

89,0

87,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

88,0

86,0

91,0

94,0

89,0

93,0

93,0

89,0

Séries
90,0 91,0
91,0 90,0
93,0 95,0
92,0 89,0
91,0 95,0
93,0 91,0
87,0 91,0
93,0 94,0
89,0 92,0
94,0 88,0
89,0 92,0
87,0 91,0
90,0 94,0
94,0 87,0
89,0 90,0

PELTOR"

93,0

91,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

93,0

91,0

97,0

91,0

92,0

90,0

93,0

89,0

91,0

95,0

89,0

94,0

95,0

88,0

87,0

94,0

89,0

96,0

89,0

94,0

93,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

Total
549,0/7

548,0/9

548,0/9

548,0/7

547,010

547,0/8

547,017

547,017

546,0/10

546,0/9

546,0/7

546,0/6

545,0/8

545,0/6

544,0/8
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Place Nom / Prénom

44 ENGUEHARD Franck
45 CSER Patrick

46 DUTARDE Claude

47 LAULERGUE Stéphane
48 NICOT Hervé

49 RIBEIRO Carlos

50 GLOAGUEN Yannis

51 DUPRAT Jérome

52 GILIBERT Stéphane

BEL LHOIR Patrice

53 LEONARDON Denis
54 LABRUNIE Joél

55 TALBOT Emmanuel
56 LARIVIERE Arnaud

57 COTI Christian
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Association / Ligue

T.O.M. MARTIGUES
PROVENCE

TIREURS MIMIZANAIS
AQUITAINE

CJ.F TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.T. DESCARTES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STELLAMARIS S.T.
BRETAGNE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

S.T.PA.
LYONNAIS

T.S. CAUDRESIEN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

C.T. CAPDENAC
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.CATC.
CORSE

SIUS3

92,0

88,0

89,0

91,0

91,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

91,0

85,0

91,0

86,0

89,0

94,0

92,0

93,0

94,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

89,0

87,0

90,0

94,0

90,0

91,0

89,0

96,0

93,0

93,0

Séries
89,0 91,0
91,0 90,0
92,0 90,0
93,0 91,0
93,0 92,0
89,0 89,0
93,0 90,0
89,0 93,0
90,0 89,0
91,0 90,0
84,0 93,0
89,0 93,0
84,0 88,0
89,0 87,0
85,0 91,0

PELTOR"

89,0

92,0

93,0

91,0

86,0

91,0

89,0

90,0

87,0

94,0

93,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

90,0

89,0

85,0

89,0

93,0

93,0

90,0

90,0

88,0

92,0

93,0

87,0

89,0

Total
544,0/7

544,0/5

544,0/3

543,0/11

543,0/10

543,0/5

542,0/9

542,0/5

541,0/6

540,0/7

540,0/7

539,0/9

539,0/8

539,0/8

539,0/7
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Place Nom / Prénom

58 THIRREE Bruno

59 FOREST Daniel

60 BEDOS Philippe

61 MARCQ Florent

62 FELLAH Abdelaali
63 SAZIO Christophe
64 CAPELLE Jean-Frangois
65 DARRIBERE Régis
66 ALLEXANT Martin
67 GLENAT Eric

68 VILASPASA Laurent
69 DECKER Sébastien
70 LUCQUET Bruno

71 AUDOIN Arnaud

72 BOYET Franck
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Association / Ligue

S.TAS.A.
PROVENCE

T.S.C. MARTINIQUE
MARTINIQUE

S.T. BEZIERS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. PORNIC
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

E.G. ETAMPOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

ESPERANCE SURESNES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.T. L'UNION
NORMANDIE

AM.LENS. TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. PERIGORD
AQUITAINE

S.C. BRIARD TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SIUS

Séries

87,0 920 87,0
87,0 91,0 90,0
94,0 88,0 89,0
88,0 93,0 88,0
90,0 87,0 88,0
83,0 950 86,0
88,0 920 91,0
89,0 87,0 88,0
92,0 89,0 86,0
90,0 850 93,0
84,0 87,0 88,0
88,0 91,0 86,0
89,0 920 87,0
88,0 87,0 88,0

90,0 89,0 88,0

PELTOR"

92,0

91,0

88,0

89,0

92,0

93,0

89,0

87,0

92,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

86,0

90,0

88,0

89,0

91,0

90,0

88,0

87,0

89,0

90,0

91,0

87,0

89,0

94,0

86,0

92,0

89,0

87,0

84,0

92,0

87,0

86,0

90,0

92,0

85,0

89,0

86,0

Total
539,0/6

539,0/4

538,010

537,0/7

536,0/4

535,0/6

534,0/4

534,0/3

533,0/6

532,0/6

532,0/5

531,0/5

531,0/4

531,0/3

528,0/7
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Place

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

TUR

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

CHESNEL Bruno
BONNIN Christophe
BATISTA Christophe
LEDUC Patrice
MALDAGUE Fabrice
KOCH Jean-Michel
FOUCART Laurent
DOUARD Dominique
KARSILAYAN Mesut
ROSE Michaél

ALAMKAN Rudy
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Association / Ligue

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

S.T. BOURGES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. SALONAIS
PROVENCE

AST LATREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. BESANCON
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

S.T. L'ESPERANCE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

-- Fin --

SIUS3

Séries

87,0 880 86,0
90,0 91,0 83,0
850 91,0 89,0
82,0 90,0 86,0
83,0 850 88,0
83,0 830 89,0
850 830 87,0
88,0 89,0 88,0

80,0 84,0 81,0

PELTOR"

85,0

88,0

89,0

85,0

87,0

84,0

84,0

79,0

85,0

91,0

83,0

88,0

89,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

86,0

83,0

91,0

93,0

83,0

91,0

90,0

89,0

85,0

80,0

85,0

Total
528,0/6

528,0/3

525,0/3

523,0/5

523,0/3

518,0/8

513,0/6

510,0/6

498,0/4

0/0

0/0



